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ITEM NO. PART No. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 DC0345300 MANIFOLD, INLET, 4-MAN BIBS, DDC 1
2 FM408 SOCKET, QUICK CONNECT, 1/8"(M)NPT 4
3 MC037 CLIP, BALL CHAIN 8
4 FW035 WASHER, FORM A, M3, SS 7
5 FB244 SCREW, PAN DD, M3 x 0.5 x 8Lg, SS 7
6 MC038 BALL CHAIN 0.7M
7 KI10300 PLUG, PLASTIC,1/2" SCREWED 2
8 E10288 PLUG, FOR QC SOCKET 4
9 T1066 LABEL, SELF ADHESIVE, 25mm x 50mm, WHITE 2
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DESIGN & TEST PRESSURE

PROJECTION A3SIZE 1:1 (UOS)SCALE 11 OFSHEET
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12/11/2009 RTW

MANIFOLD
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PRODUCT / PROJECT No.

DC0345
PART  No.

DRAWING No.

MATERIALNOTES

THIRD ANGLE
±0.5°
±3.0
±1.5
±0.5

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
SIZE  >500
SIZE  >100  <500
SIZE  >0      <100

±0.5°
±0.05
±0.2
±1.0

ANGULAR TOLERANCE
TWO DECIMAL PLACE
ONE DECIMAL PLACE

FABRICATIONMACHINING
NO DECIMAL PLACES

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE PLATING (UOS)

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MM (UOS)
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ENGRAVING DETAIL CHANGED

BIBS MANIFOLDS - CHANGE DETAIL
NOTE ADDED LJS

MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY,DESIGN PRESSURE: 16 BAR
TEST PRESSURE: 24 BAR

ISOMETRIC VIEW
(SCALE 1 : 2)
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